LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT BFC JUNIORS M/F

20.01.20179

Epreuves

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

> 4
T (+7 pts)

5 (+10pts)
5 (+7 pts)

7

ONDEL Ela (71, BFC)

VICECONTE Rita-Amya (71, BFC)

-48
MONACER Dihia (21, BFC)

BURAINI Celia (71, BFC)

POYARD Flavie (25, BFC)
BABIO Samziatou (89, BFC)
BOUTRY Elizabeth (25, BFC)

DUSSART Alice (90, BFC)
BERTRAND Elisa (70, BFC)
LEROY Alizee (90, BFC)

PONCET Lea (71, BFC)

AS ST LEGER JUDO

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

ACLA GURGY

PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

J.C.ST MARCEL



NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

SEVA PROST Clara (58, BFC)

PATENAT Amelie (39, BFC)

-57
MORACCHINI Laura (21, BFC)
GAUDILLAT Leonie (71, BFC)
EVRARD Clemence (21, BFC)

FOUCARD Marguerite (71, BFC)
DE MIRANDA Salome (71, BFC)
MAZUE Romane (71, BFC)
ESTEVES Sarah (39, BFC)
PETIT Camille (25, BFC)
DAMERON Eugenie (21, BFC)
DEMOLY Lisa (25, BFC)
MERITE Heloise (71, BFC)
NELLE Vanille (39, BFC)

ROUSSET Amandine (71, BFC)

LARGE Margaux (21, BFC)
ARHIN Esi (25, BFC)
MONFERRAN - BASTIEN Leane (58, BFC)

PRUVOST Laurine (21, BFC)
CHAILLOU Hiromi (21, BFC)
CHAVANCE Noemie (58, BFC)

GRAILLOT Salome (58, BFC)

DOJO NIVERNAIS

JUDO CLUB CHAUSSINOIS

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB PIERROIS

AJBD21-25

J.C.ST MARCEL

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB PIERROIS

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS

F.R SAULON LA CHAPELLE SECT J

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS

A.M.CHATENOY LE ROYAL

JC TAVELLOIS

JC BLANZYNOIS

AJBD21-25

PAYS MONTBELIARD JUDO

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

AJBD21-25

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

DOJO NIVERNAIS



7

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MARTINS DA ROCHA Paloma (89, BFC)

DE MIRANDA Louise (71, BFC)

LECLERC Elsa (71, BFC)

MARESCOT Laura (21, BFC)
MORACCHINI Marine (21, BFC)

SCHOTT Lara (71, BFC)

NOLY Claudie (71, BFC)
JANICHON Mathilde (21, BFC)
LEPERLIER Emma (71, BFC)

DIDIER Emilie (58, BFC)

TICHY Gwendolyne (71, BFC)

+78
AUTIER Naomy (89, BFC)
PIDOUX Lucie (25, BFC)

COULON Charlene (58, BFC)

MENARD Matteo (21, BFC)
MORANDEAU Raphael (21, BFC)

MOREAUX Timote (25, BFC)
GRUTHIER Florian (71, BFC)

FRANKOWSKI Lucas (71, BFC)

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.CHALONNAIS

ASVBD JUDO

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

AVENIR SPORT FOURCHAMBAULT

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

SAKURA JUDO QUINGEY

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

US MEREY S S MONTROND

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS



4 4

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GEORGES Gianni (89, BFC)
GUEY Alexis (21, BFC)
CABOCHE Alexis (58, BFC)

COUDERC Evan (89, BFC)
CIVELLI Arthur (71, BFC)
DUCROTVERDUN Alois (71, BFC)
NELATON Hugo (39, BFC)
NORDERA Paul (21, BFC)
BARBIN Cyril (58, BFC)

LORIOD Thibaud (25, BFC)

TISON Baptiste (71, BFC)

-66
JALMOURZAEV Issa (21, BFC)
GURNAUD Nathan (21, BFC)
BROCHIN Hugo (21, BFC)

MAUVAIS Corentin (90, BFC)
GOUSSARD Yoann (89, BFC)
HADJ Clement (21, BFC)
DASILVA Louis Valentin (71, BFC)
VANDENABELLE Alexis (90, BFC)
BALLAY Pascal (70, BFC)
BALLEVRE Paul (25, BFC)

BASSET Stephane (71, BFC)

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

AJBD21-25

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JC SENNECEY LE GRAND

JC TAVELLOIS

F.R SAULON LA CHAPELLE SECT J

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

JUDO-CLUB LES AUXONS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

J.C.ST FLORENTIN / E.S.F.

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

CERCLE J.VESOUL

PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BAZIN Florian (25, BFC)
COUDERC Julien (89, BFC)
COUTIER Erwan (21, BFC)
DESBOIS Matteo (71, BFC)
DUCREUX Etienne (39, BFC)
FOUILLOT Mathieu (21, BFC)
HENRIETTE Kallan (71, BFC)
JEANNIN Theo (25, BFC)
KNEPPER Cyril (71, BFC)
LACROIX Sebastien (39, BFC)
LAKHAL Elias (39, BFC)
LAMBERT Hugo (71, BFC)
LAURIOT Tom (71, BFC)
MARTEAU Elie (39, BFC)
MIGNON Raphael (21, BFC)
MILLOT Gregory (71, BFC)
MOLAND Lucas (21, BFC)
MOULIN Hugo (71, BFC)
NICOLAS Axel (71, BFC)
NORDERA Quentin (21, BFC)
RAHRAH Soheib (71, BFC)
ROESLER Jordan (71, BFC)
SCHAMELHOUT Clement (90, BFC)

THIMEL Hugo (39, BFC)

PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

J.C.ST MARCEL

JC TAVELLOIS

L ETOILE JUDO GENLIS

JC BLANZYNOIS

AS ECOLE VALENTIN

JC BLANZYNOIS

J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

JC BLETTERANOIS

JUDO FONTAINOIS

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

F.R SAULON LA CHAPELLE SECT J

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

F.R SAULON LA CHAPELLE SECT J

MACON JUDO

J.C.ST MARCEL

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS



-73

#+37pts) COUTURIER Thomas (21, BFC) EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

+40pts) RUIZ Romain (90, BFC) A.S.M. BELFORTAINE
@ 20pt9) BOUILLE Vincent (21, BFC) JUDO FONTAINOIS
@ @s0pts) LAFARGE Florian (58, BFC) DOJO NIVERNAIS
5 (20pts) PAGEAULT Arthur (71, BFC) J.C.ST MARCEL
5 30pts) RENON Thomas (21, BFC) AS QUETIGNY JUDO
7 LOCATELLI Hugo (39, BFC) JC BLETTERANOIS
7 (+20pts) MERMET Matteo (25, BFC) DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS
NC BASKALI Noah (71, BFC) JC BLANZYNOIS
NC @10ptsy BELMIHOUB Allan (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE
NC CHAAL Anis (25, BFC) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON
NC DETANG Leo (71, BFC) J.C.CREUSOTIN
NC FONDERFLICK Youness (25, BFC) JUDO CLUB DEVELCOIS
NC @10pts) LAB Maxime (90, BFC) A.S.M. BELFORTAINE
NC 10pts) LAGIERE Thomas (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN
NC LAMBELIN Paul (70, BFC) JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY
NC MAGLOIRE Samuel (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN
NC MOME Antoine (71, BFC) J.C.ST MARCEL
NC @7pts) MOYEN Paul (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
NC POUPON Mathieu (71, BFC) J.C.CHALONNAIS

-81
+10pts) HUTEAU Remy (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
(+30pts) SIOKE-NOUVIAN Dylan (58, BFC) A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

b 4



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+34 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

ETABA TSANGA Simon (89, BFC)

MARELILLE Guillaume (25, BFC)
CHEVILLARD Allan (71, BFC)
HAMARD Marius (89, BFC)

ACERBIS Tony (39, BFC)

AHMED BELKACEM Yassine (21, BFC)
GUIDOT Stephane (21, BFC)
LANGLAIS Nicolas (71, BFC)
LEHOUCK-DESJOURS Antoine (70, BFC)
MAILLOT Adam (21, BFC)

MAZOYER Paul (21, BFC)

TARDIEU Maxime (58, BFC)

THIEBAUT Lucas (21, BFC)

-90
GUYOT Baptiste (89, BFC)
BOUGHLIMA Malick (58, BFC)
PETOT Ryan (21, BFC)
DAUMAS Cedric (90, BFC)
EL KADRI Hamza (21, BFC)

-100

SHAHINYAN Aren (89, BFC)
GRIGORIAN Meral (90, BFC)

CHAPULLIOT Dimitri (21, BFC)

BERKIA Adam (21, BFC)

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

PAYS MONTBELIARD JUDO

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JC BLETTERANOIS

ASC JUDO ST APOLLINAIRE

ASVBD JUDO

J.C.ST MARCEL

LA VAUDOISE

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

ACLA GURGY

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE



DODET Leo (21, BFC) EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

+100
+10pts) BRIDOT Clement (21, BFC) BRAZEY JUDO

GENTY Matthias (58, BFC) UNION COSNOISE SPORT



